K

POTASSIUM

code No.
KK-40-08-0010

KK-77-08-0020

KK-71-08-0025 %

KK-40-26-0030

KK-40-26-0040

KK-71-26-0045 %

KK-40-26-0060

KK-77-12-0073

KK-71-14-0085 %

KK-01-15-0110

KK-77-16-0120

KK-71-16-0122 %

KK-71-20-0125 %

KK-40-31-0130

KK-77-31-0140

KK-05-32-0151

KK-71-51-0160

KK-71-35-0180

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

compound
Potassium Bromide
KBr

Potassium Bromide
KBr

Potassium Bromide
KBr

Potassium Carbonate
K,CO4

Potassium Carbonate
K,CO4

Potassium Carbonate
K,CO3

Potassium Chloride
KCl

Potassium Chloride
KCl

Potassium Fluoride
KF, -60mesh
Potassium Hydrogen Fluoride
KF - HF

Potassium Iodide

KI

Potassium lodide

KI

Potassium Hyperoxide

KO, 2~10pu

Potassium Nitrate

KNO,

Potassium Nitrate

KNO,

Potassium Metaphosphate
KPOg4

Potassium Perrhenate
KReOy4

Potassium Silicate

K5SiO3

purity
3N

5N

5N

3N

4N

4N7

3N

5N

3N

4N

4N5

4N8

96.50%

4N

4N5

2N

2N

min.quantity
50g

100g

10g

50g

500g

50g

25g

50g

50g

5g

2bg

50g

25g

50g

250g

50g

50g

25g

2g

100g

price
8,000

30,000

25,000

7,000

16,000

10,000

38,000

5,000

12,000

26,000

10,000

30,000

55,000

18,000

45,000

7,000

20,000

28,000

32,000

20,000



code No.
KK-77-39-0190

KK-30-38-0195

KK-00-55-0220

KK-71-57-0235 %

compound
Potassium Sulfate
K5SOy4

Potassium Sulfide

KJS

Potassium Titanate
K,TiO3

Potassium Tungustate
Ko;WO, —60mesh

purity
AN+

2N

3N

2Nb

min.quantity
100g

25g

2bg

K

50,000

price

15,000

discuss

25,000

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd
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