

POTASSIUM

code No.	compound	purity	min.quantity	price
KK-40-08-0010	Potassium Bromide KBr	3N	50g	8,000
KK-77-08-0020	Potassium Bromide	5N	100g	30,000
	KBr			
KK-71-08-0025 ★	Potassium Bromide	5N	10g	25,000
	KBr			
KK-40-26-0030	Potassium Carbonate	3N	50g	7,000
	K_2CO_3		500g	16,000
KK-40-26-0040	Potassium Carbonate	4N	50g	10,000
	K_2CO_3			
KK-71-26-0045 ★	Potassium Carbonate	4N7	25g	38,000
	K_2CO_3			
KK-40-26-0060	Potassium Chloride	3N	50g	5,000
	KCl			
KK-77-12-0073	Potassium Chloride	5N	50g	12,000
	KCI			
KK-71-14-0085 ★	Potassium Fluoride	3N	5g	26,000
	KF, -60mesh			
KK-01-15-0110	Potassium Hydrogen Fluoride	4N	25g	10,000
	KF • HF			
KK-77-16-0120	Potassium Iodide	4N5	50g	30,000
	KI			
KK-71-16-0122 ★	Potassium Iodide	4N8	25g	55,000
	KI			
KK-71-20-0125 ★	Potassium Hyperoxide	96.50%	50g	18,000
	劇 危工 KO_2 2~ 10μ		250g	45,000
KK-40-31-0130	Potassium Nitrate	4N	50g	7,000
	危1 KNO ₃			
KK-77-31-0140	Potassium Nitrate	4N5	50g	20,000
	危1 KNO ₃			
KK-05-32-0151	Potassium Metaphosphate	2N	25g	28,000
	KPO_3			
KK-71-51-0160	Potassium Perrhenate	2N	2g	32,000
	$KReO_4$			
KK-71-35-0180	Potassium Silicate		100g	20,000
	K_2SiO_3			



code No.	compound	purity	min.quantity	price
KK-77-39-0190	Potassium Sulfate	4N+	100g	50,000
	K_2SO_4			
KK-30-38-0195	Potassium Sulfide	2N	25g	15,000
	K_2S			
KK-00-55-0220	Potassium Titanate	3N		discuss
	K_2TiO_3			
KK-71-57-0235 ★	Potassium Tungustate	2N5	25g	25,000
	K_2WO_4 –60mesh			